Procurement Form No. 1																		
					<b>JREMENT PLAN</b> RIAL MEDICAL CEI Year: <b>2013</b>		ł											
CONTRACT PACKAGE (Description)			Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Amount	Procurement Method	TIME OF SCHEDULE									REMARKS			
ITEM (per category)	Unit	Quantity				J	F	Μ	А	Μ	J	J	А	S	0	Ν	D	
NEUROLOGY SUPPLIES																		
Paste, EEG, Ten 20 Conductive																		
	jar	36	1,100.00	39,600.00	Direct Contracting	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	
Prep, Skin, Nu Prep Gel	bottle	3	800.00	2,400.00	Direct Contracting	1			1			1			1			
Prep, Skin, Lemon Prep	bottle	2	800.00	1,600.00	Direct Contracting	1												
Plate, Reusable ground Electrode	piece	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	Direct Contracting	1												
Disk, Electrodes Stainless Steel																		
(Separate Leads)	piece	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	Direct Contracting	1												· 
Disk, Electrodes Stainless Steel																		
(Twisted)	piece	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	Direct Contracting	1												

Total: 49,600.00